Race Date
April 14, 2018

Overall
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Name
Shane McTogana
Ray Herinud
Chris Knott
Brian Tatroe
Nathan Kotowski
George Graff
Ella McDonnell
Nick Jensen
Kerry Kistenfeger
Ryan Liebermann
Paola Maravilla
Tim Black
Rick Lagacy
Jennifer Williams
Dottie Laudeman
Kelly Shanley
Taylor Harper
Justin Ritz
Jake McKinney
Jennifer Lavazza
Ana Freis
Adam Las
Taylor Hendricks
Kris DeGraaf
Cassie Kilgore
Angela Snow
Christina Christensen
Shannon Mcsweeney
Christi Wilson
Charlene Hamann
David Brasfield
Doug Punke
Katie Mclnerney
TIM HENSLEY
Candy Johnson
Shane Marik
Kellie Kennedy
Daniel Gustafson
John Strange
Rachel Strange
Frances Cummings
sophie shew
Stacy Marik
Robert Marsaglia
Josh Marik
Joseph Campbell
Karen DeBolt

Results By Racing Expectations

Superhero Half Marathon, 5k, 1m

Sheffield IL

Ottawa IL

Morris IL

Ohio IL

Marseilles IL
Streator IL

Morris IL
Sheffield IL

Overall Finish List
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OVERAL
40-44
45-49
60-99
25-29
55-59
OVERAL
30-34
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
50-54
25-29
30-34
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
20-24
45-49
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34
45-49
55-59
30-34
30-34
20-24
40-44
50-54
40-44
30-34
25-29
25-29
0-14
15-19
30-34
60-99
30-34
45-49
55-59

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

140 19 M
139 42 M
141 46 M
100 61 M
56 28 M
36 55 M
114 11 F
49 34 M
110 53 F
144 38 M
64 40 F

7 40 M
153 44 M
105 38 F
59 41 F
111 54 F
116 25 F
123 32 M
112 27 M
60 36 F
119 37 F
58 34 M
41 23 F
24 48 F
55 34 F
94 32 F
18 38 F
72 42 F
106 33 F
142 45 F
11 55 M
80 32 M
71 32 F
138 24 M
50 42 F
67 52 M
143 42 F
38 33 M
98 27 M
99 26 F
20 14 F
145 15 F
68 31 F
130 61 M
66 30 M
14 47 M
23 56 F

1

Time Pace
20:03.9 6:28/M
20:30.8 6:37/M
21:17.8 6:52/M
22:45.4 7:20/M
23:05.4 7:27IM
24:01.7 7:45/M
24:46.6 7:59/M
25:00.0 8:04/M
25:15.8 8:09/M
25:25.8 8:12/M
25:51.3 8:20/M
26:09.2 8:26/M
26:39.8 8:36/M
26:41.0 8:36/M
26:41.1 8:36/M
27:10.6 8:46/M
27:12.9 8:46/M
27:38.1 8:55/M
27:56.0 9:01/M
27:58.0 9:01/M
28:00.3 9:02/M
28:07.5 9:04/M
28:23.5 9:09/M
28:38.8 9:14/M
28:48.8 9:17/M
28:55.0 9:20/M
29:00.6 9:21/M
29:02.9 9:22/M
29:10.3 9:25/M
29:14.6 9:26/M
29:17.3 9:27/M
29:19.2 9:27/M
29:27.9 9:30/M
29:30.7 9:31/M
29:37.7 9:33/M
29:52.8 9:38/M
29:56.5 9:39/M
29:57.8 9:40/M
30:16.6 9:46/M
30:17.3 9:46/M
30:18.2 9:46/M
30:20.1 9:47/M
30:22.4 9:48/M
30:41.0 9:54/M
30:46.0 9:55/M
30:52.5 9:57/M
30:58.8 9:59/M

04/14/2018 10:44:54



Race Date
April 14, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Brandy Jerauld
Jeff Housman
Valery Denby
Stacia Greenfield
Alex Marik
Veronica Hernandez
Janet White
Sara Punke
Vince Santillo
Suzy Brown
Sondra Rankin
Denise McCarthy
Joe Amador
Kelly Hitt
Steve Shay
Ellen Barton
Colleen Cronin
Kelly Wilson
Margaret Shay
Stephanie Harrison
Germain Jones
Jerry Borchelt
Debbie Dye
Darcy Welsh
Maggie Thomas
Zach Harper
MARIA MARTINEZ
KAYLA MCCARTHY
STACY MCCARTHY
Juan De Leon
JESSICA MCCARTHY
Laura Loica
John Moss
Jerri Lynn Baker
Annie Barrins
Everett Mull
Brianna Mull
Dawn Pritchard
Any Andrade
Jennifer Stohr
KATIE PURVIS
KELLI STEMPIEN
Carla Landa
Ingrid Aguayo
Finnegan Wright
Melissa Wright
Ruth Denby

Results By Racing Expectations

Superhero Half Marathon, 5k, 1m

City

Bourbonnais IL

Cornell IL

Ottawa IL

Wilmington IL
Channahon IL

Dwight IL
Morris IL

Ottawa IL

morris IL

Overall Finish List
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50-54
45-49
50-54
25-29
40-44
45-49
30-34
55-59
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
55-59
25-29
50-54
35-39
55-59
30-34
40-44
55-59
45-49
60-99
20-24
20-24
30-34
0-14
35-39
60-99
20-24
45-49
50-54
55-59
20-24
35-39
30-34
55-59
25-29
40-44
25-29
35-39
30-34
20-24
0-14
35-39
40-44

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

118 34 F
46 53 M
26 47 F
37 52 F
65 26 M
42 42 F
104 46 F
81 32 F
129 57 M
12 39 F
85 35 F
69 44 F
1 44 M
120 29 F
91 59 M
5 26 F
19 53 F
107 39 F
90 57 F
40 33 F
51 41 M
10 59 M
28 45 F
101 66 F
124 21 F
125 22 M
134 31 F
135 8 F
136 35 F
22 66 M
137 20 F
61 48 F
74 54 M
3 57 F

4 24 F
76 36 M
75 34 F
79 55 F
131 25 F
96 42 F
82 28 F
95 35 F
132 33 F
133 22 F
108 7 M
109 35 F
25 43 F

2

Time Pace
31:13.3 10:04/M
31:23.1 10:07/M
32:07.7 10:22/M
32:10.1 10:23/M
32:13.2 10:24/M
32:27.1 10:28/M
32:32.3 10:30/M
32:38.1 10:32/M
32:40.9 10:32/M
32:46.6 10:34/M
33:44.0 10:53/M
34:55.2 11:16/M
34:55.4 11:16/M
36:08.0 11:39/M
36:25.1 11:45/M
36:45.5 11:51/M
36:45.5 11:51/M
36:45.5 11:51/M
36:50.4 11:53/M
37:45.3 12:11/M
37:48.3 12:12/M
38:49.1 12:31/M
39:47.3 12:50/M
40:50.3 13:10/M
42:03.7 13:34/M
42:03.9 13:34/M
42:18.2 13:39/M
42:48.2 13:48/M
42:49.6 13:49/M
42:57.6 13:51/M
43:07.8 13:55/M
43:52.0 14:09/M
44:16.0 14:17/M
44:22.6 14:19/M
44:25.1 14:20/M
44:32.6 14:22/M
44:33.3 14:22/M
45:00.2 14:31/M
45:34.5 14:42/M
48:46.3 15:44/M
50:57.9 16:26/M
50:58.6 16:26/M
52:26.1 16:55/M
52:26.7 16:55/M
53:05.2 17:07/M
53:07.7 17:08/M
55:07.7 17:47/IM

04/14/2018 10:44:55



Race Date Superhero Half Marathon, 5k, 1m

April 14, 2018 Overall Finish List
5k

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Heather Fox 35 41 F 10 40-44 58:10.0 18:46/M
96 Bill Easson 29 60 M 4 60-99 1:06:19.1 21:24/M
97 Wendy Easson 30 56 F 5 55-59 1:06:19.9 21:24/M
98 Lorrie Simington 92 66 F 2 60-99 1:21:51.7 26:24/M
99 Rachel Simington 93 35 F 11 35-39 1:21:52.1 26:25/M
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